07-29-412-031

PROPERTY

DATE

JONES ETTA E
12-15-67

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

45 FT

57 MC NALLY ALL

12-27-87
2-8-00

1-16-03
6-14-04

BAKER, REBECCA NEWTON ET AL 1/3 INT EA
SEE, EDITH

SEE D URSEL

M TR
MENDENHALL RICHARD A & EDWINA L
MENDENHALL RICHARD A

SP NO FEE

S.P. 47,000
SP NO FEE
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